
Interview Summary
Tony Raad

Villages to City: an Oral History of Vaughan

Time Description

0:00

3:45

5:41 

6:43

9:34

12:30

Introduction; childhood

Differences between Lebanon & Canada

Family

Entertainment; sports

Lebanon; education

Impressions of Woodbridge; concluding remarks


	Page 1

