

Time	Description
0:00	Introduction; childhood
3:45	Differences between Lebanon & Canada
5:41	Family
6:43	Entertainment; sports
9:34	Lebanon; education
12:30	Impressions of Woodbridge; concluding remarks